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Homemade Soup of the Day £5.95 Button Mushrooms £8.50
In Port and Stilton Sauce

To Start

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate £8.95 Breaded Brie Wedges £8.95
With Winter Chutney Served with Cranberry Sauce
Garlic King Prawns £10.95 Smoked Salmon and Prawn Salad £11.95
In Spicy Tomato sauce served with Served with Marie Rose Sauce (GF)
Toasted Bread P :

an Fried Scallops £12.95
Calamari £9.50 Served with Pea Puree, Black Pudding
Served in a Rich, Spicy Tomato Sauce and Parma Ham Crisp

Main Course

Markert Fish of the Day Pork Belly £19.95
See Member of Staff (GF) Served Mash Potato and Roasted Apple

Seabass Fillets £21.95 Chicken Fillet £20.95
Served with King Prawns, Mussels With Creamed Lecks and

and Cherry Tomato (GFOV) Mushroom Sauce

Salmon Fillet £20.95 Vegetarian \Weﬂington £18.50
Served with Mussels, White Wine, With Vegan Gravy

Cream and Prawn Sauce See member of Staff (VVGO)

Lamb Rump £22.95

Marinated in Yo]ghurt, Thyme

and Orange Pee

From The Grill

100z Gammon Steak £18.95 Steak Sauces £3.00
Egg Chips and Peas Peppercorn, Port & Stilton, Garlic Butter
90z Ribeye Steak £24.95 Chef’s Fillet Rossini £36.00

Fillet Steak served with Toasted Crouton
& Chicken Liver Pate topped with
Madeira Sauce

8oz Fillet Steak £29.95

Make sure to tag us in your pics @thebluebellfg
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Pub Classics
Steak and Ale Pie
Served with Chips and Peas

Beer Battered Haddock
Chips and Mushy Peas

Homemade Lasagne

Served with Chips and Salad

Breaded Scampi
Served with Chips, Salad and

Tartar Sauce

Pasta

Pollo Al Tommo
Tagliatelle Pasta with Chicken, Pancetta
& Mushrooms in a Spicy & Creamy

Tomato Sauce
Tagliatelle Bolognese
Penne Seafood

Penne Carbonara

Sides
House Cut Chips
Skinny Fries

Extra Bread and Burter

£15.95
£15.95
£15.95

£14.50

£16.95

£14.95
£18.50
£16.50

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

Cajun Chicken Burger

Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce,
Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped
with Cheese and Bacon

Bluebell Beef Burger

Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce,
Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped
with Cheese and Bacon

Veggie Burger

Salad Bowls

Medley of Fresh Green leaves, Tomatoes,

Red Onion, Mixed Bell Peppers, Cucumber

and Shaved Carrot with French Dressing

Falafel
Salmon

Chicken

Extra Vegetables
Side Salad

Homemade Onion Rings

Make sure to tag us in your pics @thebluebellfg

£15.05

£16.50

£15.50

£14.50
£16.95
£16.95

£3.95
£3.50
£3.50



