

To Start

Homemade Soup of the Day	£5.95	Button Mushrooms In Port and Stilton Sauce	£8.50
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate With Winter Chutney	£8.95	Breaded Brie Wedges Served with Cranberry Sauce	£8.95
Garlic King Prawns In Spicy Tomato sauce served with	£10.95	Smoked Salmon and Prawn Salad Served with Marie Rose Sauce (GF)	£11.95
Toasted Bread Calamari Served in a Rich, Spicy Tomato Sauce	£9.50	Pan Fried Scallops Served with Pea Puree, Black Pudding and Parma Ham Crisp	£12.95
Main Course			
Market Fish of the Day See Member of Staff (GF)		Pork Belly Served Mash Potato and Roasted Apple	£19.95
Seabass Fillets Served with King Prawns, Mussels and Cherry Tomato (GFOV)	£21.95	Chicken Fillet With Creamed Leeks and Mushroom Sauce	£20.95
Salmon Fillet Served with Mussels, White Wine, Cream and Prawn Sauce	£20.95	Vegetarian Wellington With Vegan Gravy See member of Staff (V,VGO)	£18.50
Lamb Rump Marinated in Yoghurt, Thyme and Orange Peel	£22.95		
From The Grill			
100z Gammon Steak Egg Chips and Peas	£18.95	Steak Sauces Peppercorn, Port & Stilton, Garlic Butter	£3.00
90z Ribeye Steak	£24.95	Chef's Fillet Rossini	£36.00
80z Fillet Steak	£29.95	Fillet Steak served with Toasted Crouton & Chicken Liver Pate topped with	

Madeira Sauce



Pub Classics

Steak and Ale Pie Served with Chips and Peas	£15.95	Cajun Chicken Burger Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce,	£15.95
Beer Battered Haddock Chips and Mushy Peas	£15.95	Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped with Cheese and Bacon	
Homemade Lasagne Served with Chips and Salad	£15.95	Bluebell Beef Burger Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce, Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped	£16.50
Breaded Scampi	£14.50	with Cheese and Bacon	
Served with Chips, Salad and Tartar Sauce		Veggie Burger	£15.50

Salad Bowls

Pasta

Pollo Al Tommo Tagliatelle Pasta with Chicken, Pancetta & Mushrooms in a Spicy & Creamy Tomato Sauce	£16.95	Medley of Fresh Green leaves, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Mixed Bell Peppers, Cucumber and Shaved Carrot with French Dressing
er 1. 11 p. 1		T 1 C 1

Tagliatelle Bolognese	£14.95	Falafel	£14.50
Penne Seafood	£18.50	Salmon	£16.95
Penne Carbonara	£16.50	Chicken	£16.95

Sides

House Cut Chips	£4.00	Extra Vegetables	£3.95
Skinny Fries	£3.50	Side Salad	£3.50
Extra Bread and Butter	£3.50	Homemade Onion Rings	£3.50